Visiting times are 11am-8pm. Visit days are every Fri-Mon with open visiting on Fri and Mon Only. On Sat and Sun,
housing units are designated specific days and identified below. Visit days and times are not affected by Holidays.

[ SCCC Visit Schedule 2016

DATES

UNITS

DATES

UNITS

Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October

[

15
16
22
23
29

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6

Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November

(&)

12
13
19
20
26
27

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6

Saturday, January 2 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, January 3 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, January 9 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, January  10|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, January 16 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, January 17 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, January 23 ]GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, January 24 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, January 30|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, January 31 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday,February 6 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, February 7 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday,February 13|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, February 14 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday,February 20 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, February 21 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, February 27 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, February 28 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, March 5 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, March 6 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, March 12 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, March 13|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, March 19 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, March 20 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, March 26 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, March 27 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 2 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, April 3 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, April 9 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, April 10 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 16 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, April 17 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, April 23|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, April 24 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 30|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, May 1 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, May 7 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, May 8 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, May 14 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, May 15]GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, May 21|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, May 22 1GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, May 28 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, May 291GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, June 4 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, June 5 JGA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, June 11 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, June 12 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, June 18 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, June 19 ]GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, June 25|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, June 26 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6

Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December

10
11
17
18
24
25
31

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H7




Visiting times are 11am-8pm. Visit days are every Fri-Mon with open visiting on Fri and Mon Only. On Sat and Sun,
housing units are designated specific days and identified below. Visit days and times are not affected by Holidays.

SCCC Visit Schedule 2017

DATES

UNITS

DATES

UNITS

Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July
Saturday, July
Sunday, July

15
16
22
23
29
30

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August
Saturday, August
Sunday, August

12
13
19
20
26
27

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September
Sunday, September
Saturday, September

10
16
17
23
24
30

GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October
Saturday, October
Sunday, October

8

14
15
21
22
28
29

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6

Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November
Saturday, November
Sunday, November

11
12
18
19
25
26

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6

Sunday, January 1 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, January 7 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, January 8 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, January 14 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, January  15]GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, January 21|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, January 22 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, January 28|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, January  29|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday,February 4 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, February 5 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday,February 11|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, February 12 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday,February 18 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, February 19|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, February 25|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, February 26 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, March 4 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, March 5 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, March 11|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, March 12 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, March 18 JGA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, March 19 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, March 25]1GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, March 26 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 1 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, April 2 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, April 8 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, April 9 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 15]GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, April 16 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, April 22|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, April 23 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, April 29|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, April 30|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, May 6 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, May 7 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, May 13]GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, May 14 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, May 201GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, May 21|GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, May 271GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, May 28|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, June 3 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, June 4 JGA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, June 10JGA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, June 11 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, June 17|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, June 18 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Saturday, June 241GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
Sunday, June 25|GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Saturday, July 1 |GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
Sunday, July 2 |GA, GC, H1, H3, H5

Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December
Saturday, December
Sunday, December

10
16
17
23
24
30
31

GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GB, GD, H2, H4, H6
GA, GC, H1, H3, H5




